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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2023 

Vacational Department Non-Vacational Department 
Sl. Holidays No. of No. of Days 
No. Days Date-Month Days Date-Month 

Days 

January 
1 New Year Sun " Jan Sun Jan 

5t Jan Thu sth Jan 1 Thu Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 

14th-1sth Jan 2 Sat-Sun 14h15th Jan 2 
Makar Sankranti & Tusu Parab| Sat-Sun 

Republic Day* & Vasant 

|Panchami* 
February 
|5 Mahashivratri 
|March 

Thu 26h Jan Thu 26h Jan 

Sat 18th Feb L 18h Feb L Sat 

2 Tue -We 7th-8h Mar 2 
6 Holi & Sab-e-Barat Tue -Wed 7t- gth Mar 

24 Mar 
30th Mar 

Fri 24 Mar 
30th Mar 

Fri Sarhul 
Thu Thu 8 Ram Navami 

|April 
9 Good Friday 

10 Ambedkar Jayanti 
11 |ld-Ul-Fitr 

7h Apr 
14 Apr 
22nd Apr 

Fri 7th Apr Fri 

Fri 14 Apr 
Sat 22 Apr 

Fri 

Sat 

|June Thu-Thu Jun-15 

Thu 29 Jun 
Thu- NA NA 15 12 Summer Vacation* 

13 Eid-UI-Zoha (Bakri Eid) 

July 
14 |Muharram 

August 
15 Independence Day* 

September 
16 Janmashtami 

17 Vishwakarma Puja 
18 Ganesh Chaturthi 

19 Eid-E-Miladulnabi 

October 
20 Gandhi Jayanti 

21 Durga Puja 
November 

22 Diwali 

Thu 29th Jun 

29th Jul Sat 29th Jul 1 Sat 

15h Aug 1 Tue 15h Aug Tue 

7 Sep 
17h Sep 

19 Sep 
28th Sep 

Thu 7" Sep Thu 

Sun 17 Sep 
Tue 19 Sep 

Sun 

Tue 

Sun Sun 28 Sep 

2 nd Oct 
Fri-Tue 20th-24h Oct 

2nd Oct 
20h-24 Oct 

Mon Mon 

Fri-Tue 

12th Nov 
15th Nov 

Sun 12 Nov Sun 

23 Bhai Dooj Wed 15th Nov Wed 

Tue-Wed 21-22d Nov Tue-Wed 21st-22nd Nov 2 24 Chhath Puja 

27th Nov Mon 27th Nov Mon 25 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

December 
25th Dec 

Fri-Mon29h Dec-1 Jan 
25th Dec- Mon 26 Christmas Holidays 

27 Winter Vacation 
Mon-Mon Jan 

54 36 

Note: 
1. Sunday is a Public Holiday. 
2. The Muslim Holidays are subject to variations, depending upon the visibility of the Moon. 

3. Republic Day, Vasant Panchami and Independence Day Celebration at Campus (Attendance is Mandatory). 

4. Summer Vacation dates are tentative & same will be intimated as per the Academic Calendar. 

5. In case of any error, it is deeply regretted. 
-

6. After Winter vacation the University will reopen on 2 Jan 2024. Registrar/AN 
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